0il & Gas Well Drilling

Water Wells
Geo-Loop Installation
Phone: 913-557-9083
Paola, KS 66071 Fax:  913-557-9084
WELL LOG

Tailwater, Inc. 22
Simons Bros. Farms 23-lw
API#15-003-25,611
November 27 - November 28, 2012

Thickness of Strata Formation Total
13 soil & clay 13
3 clay & gravel 16
66 shale 82
25 lime 107
66 ' shale 173
10 lime 183
7 shale 190
36 lime 226
6 shale 232
23 lime 255
3 shale 258
22 lime 280 base of the Kansas City
170 shale A 450
3 lime 453
12 shale 465
8 lime 473 oil show
12 shale 485
6 oil sand 491 green, good bleeding
1 coal 492
12 shale 504
18 oil sand 522 green, good bleeding
1 coal 523
7 shale 630
6 lime 536
15 shale 551
8 lime 559
33 shale 592
7 lime 599
28 shale 627
6 broken sand 633
35 shale 668
1 lime & shells 669
6 oil sand 675 brown, good bleeding
4 shale 679
3 sand 682 black, no oil
54 shale 736 TD

Drilled a 9 7/8" hole to 24.3
Drilled a 5 5/8" hole to 736"

Set 24' of 7" surface casing cemented with 6 sacks of cement.
Set 725.8' of 2 7/8" threaded and coupled 8 round upset tubing with 3 centralizers, 1 fioat shoe and 1 clamp.



TTT T IvA IXSramewes omo

CONSOLIDATED . TickeTnumBer 38961
QUi WaliSemvices, LiG , LOCATION O¥fauwa KS = -

\ \ FOREMAN_ Fve o/ yha e~
PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720 FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT | |

620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676 CEMENT ,
DATE CUSTOMER # WELL NAME & NUMBER SECTION TOWNSHIP RANGE COUNTY
U/eF)z | 3806 | Stwman Bros Favm 22-Ze0 |ww_ 29 R0 2.0 A
CUSTOMER A _ B A
Tl wadeyr T . TRUCK# DRIVER TRUCK # DRIVER
MAILII\_JG ADDRESS | 06 Fre Mad | S, feta sibte
(42 Avondole Dv | 495 |\ parpBec | 5 |F
CITY | STATE ZIP CODE 249 Des s >on
Ol g Wovmned CH\J O« 2316 SSE e WMo, AN
JOB TYPE Yorxn”  HOLE sIZE sy HOLE DEPTH 225 CASING SIZE 8 WEIGHT _ 2 75 £uss
CASING DEPTH 2 iz DRILL PIPE TUBING OTHER
SLURRY WEIGHT SLURRY VOL, WATER gallsk CEMENT LEFT in CASING_o0-% " Plue
DISPLACEMENT__4.722  DISPLACEMENTPSI_______ MIXPSI . RATE_SROMN -
REMARKS: £ cNolbolheh duovup raXy . Miw v Povpy eo® Gt Eluch, mMix w P,
< s "'\‘0/5_0 I‘Dn N x CoogrigpyX .7,7054/ CW)‘ Yo SUV7CQQ_,-@ l/'
gl&ﬁ A Wisaan ¥l Sa s '@L‘QM 20 S,.Ola_c,_e QZZI‘ /2VbbLV‘ ‘Nl Aﬂ/‘a&-\f\g
TD.  FPresSOve Yo €00 *P8( Ho |d ¥ Vihauidor G sescored
7COY‘ 3O YN M 1T R&Loagf Ayre.SSsUve ¥  Set g‘\lQQ_X— Valye,
Sb,u{lmim(.v; 4
=AY
Evouis Emvc,ua.«_ Dev. Tue. ~ “fvauls 4
A%%%UENT QUANITY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT - UNIT PRICE TOTAL
K4qo ( ! PUMP CHARGE Yoz /o232
\5Y0 b A& m MILEAGE Y95 /002
YA 26 Cas s, oo to &2 Ale
S99 | e Y atusna | TS N leg s68 e
5582¢ (4 by €0 AARL Ve Tyuele 309 ) 259
(oY /60 kS 50 /50 P, N Cozen /095
4725 268%™ Ere nnt esan Gl g RE
yyoa, { 24" Robhoy /a/u; a5
" o
- 762 SALES TAX Q) T
Ravin 3737 ‘ ' ESTIMATED 02@
: TOTAL 2711
AUTHORIZTION ll ﬁv M/—/ TITLE ' ; DATE

| acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer’s
account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form

e, QALY i




